Barry Waite, Mayor Bill Uphoff, Mayor Pro Tem James Gazeley, Council Member Cindy Segawa, Council Member Mark A. Waronek, Council Member



LOMITA CITY HALL 24300 Narbonne Avenue

Lomita, CA 90717 Phone: (310) 325-7110 Fax: (310) 325-4024

AGENDA SPECIAL MEETING OF THE WATER SUBCOMMITTEE FRIDAY, JUNE 16, 2023 10:00 A.M. CITY MANAGER CONFERENCE ROOM

Committee Members: Mayor Pro Tem Bill Uphoff, Council Member Cindy Segawa, Carla Dillon, Public Works Director; Ryan Smoot, City Manager

1. DISCUSSION ITEMS

a) Water System Updates

2. ADJOURNMENT

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing agenda was posted not less than 24 hours prior to the meeting at the following locations: Lomita City Hall lobby and outside bulletin board, Lomita Parks and Recreation, and uploaded to the City of Lomita website at https://lomitacity.com/agendas-minutes/.

Date posted: June 14, 2023

Linda E. Abbott, CMC, Deputy City Clerk